Data Sheet | tem Number: 770-450/000-001
Marker card; Plastic; green
https://www.wago.com/770-450/000-001

Color: M green

Technical data
Marking
Flammability class per UL94

Physical data
Height
Width
Depth

Material data
Color
Weight

Fire load

Commercial data
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM 8.0

ETIM7.0

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

plain
VO

15mm/0.591 inches
27 mm/1.063 inches
53.5mm/2.106 inches

green
169
0.047 MJ

27-14-11-37
27-14-11-37
EC000761
EC000761

50 pcs

Foil

DE
4050821780939
39269097900
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RoHS Compliance Status Compliant,No Exemption

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com
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